
MHS Minimum Days 2019-20 
6​th​ period released at 12:15 ~ Busses pick up at 12:50 

 
Wednesday District-Wide Minimum Days- Collaboration Days 

Wednesday, August  28​th  

Wednesday, September 11​th  

Wednesday, September 18​th  

Wednesday, September 25​th  

Wednesday, October 2​nd  

Wednesday, October 16​th  

Wednesday, October 23​rd  

Wednesday, October 30​th  

Wednesday, November 6​th  

Wednesday, November 20​th  

Wednesday, December 4​th  

Wednesday, December 11​th  

Wednesday, January 29​th  

Wednesday, February 5​th  

Wednesday, February 26​th  

Wednesday, March 4​th   

Wednesday, March 11​th 

Wednesday, April 22​nd 

Wednesday, April 29​th  

Wednesday, May 6​th  

Wednesday, May 20​th  
 

Friday District-Wide Minimum Days 
Friday, December 20​th 

Friday, March 27​th 

Friday, June 5​th 

 

7/10/19 AE  
 


